
Bunnies 2019 
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

9:00 Circle Time Circle Time Circle Time Circle Time Assembly 

9:10 Nature Art Math Works Art Assembly 

9:40 Music Sports and 
Games 

Music Playground Assembly 

10:10 Playground Playground Playground Nature Bunk Time 

10:40 Yoga Math Works Sports and 
Games 

Yoga Music 

11:10 Instructional 
Swim 

Instructional 
Swim 

Instructional 
Swim 

Instructional 
Swim 

Art 

11:40 Bunk Time Bunk Time Bunk Time Bunk Time Spanish 

12:10 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

12:40 Reading Reading Spanish Reading Playground 

1:10 Free Swim Free Swim Free Swim Free Swim Free Swim 

1:40 Bunk Time Bunk Time Bunk Time Bunk Time Bunk Time 

2:10 Playground Spanish Playground Sports and 
Games 

Free Play 

2:40 Clean Up! Clean Up! Clean Up! Clean Up! Clean Up! 

3:00 Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal 



 

 
 FRIDAY 

9:00  

9:10  

9:40  

10:10  

10:40  

11:10  

11:40  

12:10  

12:40  

1:10  

1:40  

2:10  

2:40  

3:00  

 


